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Группа No 1    11:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОМАРЬКОВА Валерия МОС  1  2  0  1  V  2 0,167 -15 11 6

СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС  V  4  1  V  V  V 0,667 10 25 3

ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 9 29 2

ПЛЕХАНОВА Влада МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 17 28 1

БОЧКАНОВА Дарья МОС  V  2  2  0  V  4 0,333 -3 18 5

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория МОС  1  1  V  4  0  2 0,167 -16 13 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС  V  1  4  1  V  V 0,500 -2 21 4

Группа No 2    11:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС  V  V  V  V  4  V 0,833 15 29 1

МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС  4  V  V  V  0  4 0,500 -2 23 3

МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС  1  3  V  1  V  V 0,500 -3 20 4

ТИМОШЕНКО Виктория МОС  3  4  2  2  3  2 0,000 -14 16 7

ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дарья МОС  1  3  V  V  2  1 0,333 -6 17 6

ИЛЬИНА Александра МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 13 28 2

ОРЛОВА Мария МОС  0  V  3  V  V  1 0,500 -3 19 5

Группа No 3    11:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОРОЛЕВА Анна МОС  V  V  3  3  V  V 0,667 5 26 3

КОЗУБ Мария МОС  3  4  1  V  2  2 0,167 -10 17 7

ВАРНАХИНА Валентина МОС  1  V  0  V  V  2 0,500 -5 18 4

МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС  V  2  2  2  V  2 0,333 -9 18 5

КОМАРОВА Анастасия МОС  4  V  2  0  4  3 0,167 -9 18 6

ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС  3  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 6 25 2

Группа No 4    11:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС  0  2  4  1  4 0,000 -14 11 6

ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС  V  V  V  1  1 0,600 0 17 4

ШИРЯЕВА Вера МОС  V  4  V  V  2 0,600 4 21 3

АВЕТИСЯН Анна МОС  V  3  1  V  2 0,400 -5 16 5

ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС  V  V  4  2  V 0,600 6 21 2

ФЕДОРОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 9 23 1
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Рейтинг группы, тур № 1 (упорядоченный по рейтингу - 27 спортсмены)
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МИХАЙЛОВА Александра МОС 1,000 22 30 квалифицированных
2 ПЛЕХАНОВА Влада МОС 0,833 17 28 квалифицированных
3 БАЖЕНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,833 15 29 квалифицированных
4 ИЛЬИНА Александра МОС 0,833 13 28 квалифицированных
5 ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Ксения МОС 0,833 9 29 квалифицированных
6 ФЕДОРОВА Дарья МОС 0,800 9 23 квалифицированных
7 СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС 0,667 10 25 квалифицированных
8 ЩЕТИНИНА Екатерина МОС 0,667 6 25 квалифицированных
9 КОРОЛЕВА Анна МОС 0,667 5 26 квалифицированных

10 ПОЗДНЯКОВА Мария МОС 0,600 6 21 квалифицированных
11 ШИРЯЕВА Вера МОС 0,600 4 21 квалифицированных
12 ПРУСАКОВА Таисия МОС 0,600 0 17 квалифицированных
13 МАМУТОВА Эвелина МОС 0,500 -2 23 квалифицированных
14 КУЗНЕЦОВА Карина МОС 0,500 -2 21 квалифицированных
15 МКРТЧЯН Полина МОС 0,500 -3 20 квалифицированных
16 ОРЛОВА Мария МОС 0,500 -3 19 квалифицированных
17 ВАРНАХИНА Валентина МОС 0,500 -5 18 квалифицированных
18 АВЕТИСЯН Анна МОС 0,400 -5 16 квалифицированных
19 БОЧКАНОВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -3 18 квалифицированных
20 ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -6 17 квалифицированных
21 АРСЕНТЬЕВА Мария МОС 0,333 -9 18 квалифицированных
22 КОМАРОВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -9 18 квалифицированных
23 КОЗУБ Мария МОС 0,167 -10 17 выбывший
24 КОМАРЬКОВА Валерия МОС 0,167 -15 11 выбывший
25 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Виктория МОС 0,167 -16 13 выбывший
26 ТИМОШЕНКО Виктория МОС 0,000 -14 16 выбывший
27 ШЕВЯКОВА Мария МОС 0,000 -14 11 выбывший
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